UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD
ULN62064                                    LINEAR INTEGRATED CIRCUIT
www.unisonic.com.tw                           1 of 5
Copyright © 2025 Unisonic Technologies Co., Ltd QW-R113-032.b
PRECISION MICROPOWER
SHUNT VOLTAGE REFERENCE
 DESCRIPTION
The UTC ULN62064 is high-voltage, high-current darlington

* Output clamp diodes
* Input compatible with TTL and 5V CMOS
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Number
Package Packing
Lead Free Halogen Free
ULN62064L-D16-T ULN62064G-D16-T DIP-16 Tube
ULN62064L-S16-R ULN62064G-S16-R SOP-16 Tape Reel
 MARKING
DIP-16 SOP-16
ULN62064                                       LINEAR INTEGRATED CIRCUIT
UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD               2 of 5
           www.unisonic.com.tw                                                                             QW-R113-032.b
 PIN CONFIGURATION
 PIN DESCRIPTION